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
Winterized cottage,
stove, fridge and
utility shed, new
flooring. new roof and
well. Open to offers.

TRIPLE BAY ROAD
Three bedroom cot-
tage on lovely treed
lot. Close to Midland
and water owner has
purchased other
property. Don’t miss
out on this one. ;

ISLAND,

For more information
on the above listings,
contact, Wilma Hagen
1-519-886-3235 or 1-519-
579-6180.

MLS/ 149/ 76 - Custom 5 bdrm. brick home,
large kitchen, and living room, separate dining
area, 2 baths, fireplace in rec. room, garage,
paved drive. Try $10,000 down. Asking $55,900.

CHURCH STREET
MLS/ 173/ 76 - Lovely 3 bdrm. bungalow nestled

in landscaping, custom kitchen, huge bright.

living room, full walkout basement, paved drive,
lot 83 x 262°. Priced to sell at $35,900.

FOX STREET

P,/ 341 - 1 bdrm. bungalow featuring average
size kitchen and living room - perfect starter or
retirement home. Only $17,900.

EXCELLENT LOCATION

P 263 - Panoramic view of Bay, 2 storey, 4
bdrm., custom kitchen 26 x 12°. Panelled living
room, 2 modern baths, full basement, new fur-
nace. Attached garage. Reduced to $36,900.

WOLFE STREET - $29.900.
P. 282 - See this 2 bdrm. aluminum siding
bungalow, featuring large kitchen and living
room on main floor, double garage. Perfect
starter or retirement home.

INCOME AND INVESTMENT PROPERTIES

PENETANG DUPLEX

P+ 247 - Stucco bungalow. close to beach, church
and schools. Asking $34,900.

4-PLEX - $7,320. YEARLY INCOME

P ~335 - Centrally located 4-plex with good in-
come, some appliances included, tenants pay
own electrical and water bills. All separate
entrances, hot water heating, apts. redecorated 2
years ago. Asking $54,900.

30,000 ISLANDS

FISHERMAN'S DELIGHT

P . 323 - See this V2 acre island with a 4 yr. old 2
bdrm. cottage featuring large living room and
kitchen, combined. with patio doors on to 30
sundeck. Easy terms. Asking $31,900 - open to
offers.

COGNASHENE BAY -': ACRE WATERFRONT
P 251 - 7 bdrm. cottage completely equipped,
insulated, oil furnace; exceptional buy at $29,900
- with 2 down.

TAY TOWNSHIP

'PRIVATE COUNTRY SETTING
FROM TOWN

MLS" 110/ 76 - 3 bdrm. brick home on land-
scaped 1.2 acre lot, full basement with large
family room with bar, 2 pc. and 4 pc. bath, 2

fireplaces, utility room, garage, low taxes and
heating costs - asking $53,900.

- 2 MILES

Terms.

EXECUTIVE COUNTRY HOME - 1 ACRE LOT
MLS/ 116/ 76 - 7 bdrm. brick featuring 2 living
rooms, 2 recreation rooms, with fireplaces and
bar, 3 bathrooms, 2 kitchens and dining rooms,
laundry room. Many extras. Asking $84,900.

NORTH WEST BASIN

2 bdrm. cottage close to beach, situated on 50 x
100° lot. $1,500 down - Vendor will hold open
mortgage at 10 per cent. Only $8,500.

NORTH WEST BASIN

3 bdrm.'bungalow with view of Georgian Bay,
large living room and rec room, 4 pc. bath,
average size kitchen, dining area, single garage
with paved drive. 198 x 300' lot. Asking $45,900.

BEACH AREA
SAWLOG BAY - $44,900

P/ 238 - Large brick bungalow, fireplace, full
basement, double garage, one block from sandy
beach.

COUTNAC BEACH - $36,900.

P / 332 - Beautiful country home or cottage only &
miles from Penetang in a park-like setting with
waterfront access - 3 bdrm., large living room
and kitchen, 4 pc. bath, electric heat. large
landscaped lot. Open to offers.

SILVERBIRCH BEACH

P /324 - Treed building lots - 100 x 150’ lots -

$9.500 and up.

WATERFRONT COTTAGE IMMEDIATE

OCCUPANCY

MLS 96/76 - 3 bdrms., 2 pc. bath, kitchen,

living room, large sun porch, private 83 land.
scaped waterfront lot, sandy beach, boat house,

marine railway, docks, furnished, 7 miles from
Town. Asking $44,900.

COUTNAC BEACH

P/ 343 - See this 3 bdrm. home situated on 100 x
160° well treed lot joining on to waterfront park,
features 12 x 24’ family room, 12 x 18" living room
with cut stone fireplace, patio doors on to large
sundeck, with overhanging roof; cathedral

ceilings and many other attractive extras. On
$48,000. ey

FOR RENT - PENETANG OUTSKIRTS
Modern 5 bdrm. home, full basement - $285. per
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